
1 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2013 RITMICA DYNAMO Donnoli Sara
2 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 UISP XVIII Fabrizi Viola
3 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2013 RITMICA DYNAMO Gruntar Claudia
4 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2011 UISP XVIII Frachey Chiara
5 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2010 RITMICA DYNAMO Lastella Sofia
6 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Palla 2004 Roma 12 Marchetti Gaia
7 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2010 RITMICA DYNAMO Mangiasciutto Nicole
8 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 UISP XVIII Margani Ginevra
9 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2007 UISP XVIII Miotto Beatrice

10 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 UISP XVIII Mibelli Alice
11 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2013 SFS Pelizzari Ginevra
12 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 UISP XVIII Ronzani Letizia
13 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2009 Arci Uisp Roversi Beatrice
14 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 UISP XVIII Siano Matilde
15 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2011 RITMICA DYNAMO Tudini Giorgia
16 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Palla 2008 Roma 12 Serfilippi Alessia
17 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2011 UISP XVIII Valenti Marta
18 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Nastro 2010 Sempione Alessandri Viola
19 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2015 UISP XVIII Certelli Greta
20 LEVEL E ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 UISP XVIII Carletti Flaminia Kathe
21 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2003 Sempione Civerchia Maria Chiara
22 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Nastro 2008 UISP XVIII Colomo Aurora
23 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2013 Roma 12 Colonnelli Viola
24 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 UISP XVIII Della Rocca Aurora
25 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 Roma 12 Dalessandro Emma
26 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Nastro 2013 ASD Circeo AccademiaDi Sangiuliano Anastasia
27 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2013 RITMICA DYNAMO Donnoli Sara
28 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 UISP XVIII Fabrizi Viola
29 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2011 UISP XVIII Frachey Chiara
30 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Palla 2010 RITMICA DYNAMO Lastella Sofia
31 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2013 RITMICA DYNAMO Gruntar Claudia
32 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2012 UISP XVIII Margani Ginevra
33 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2010 RITMICA DYNAMO Mangiasciutto Nicole
34 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Nastro 2014 UISP XVIII Mibelli Alice
35 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2007 UISP XVIII Miotto Beatrice
36 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2013 SFS Pelizzari Ginevra
37 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2004 Roma 12 Marchetti Gaia
38 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2011 UISP XVIII Valenti Marta
39 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2015 UISP XVIII Ronzani Letizia
40 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Palla 2009 Arci Uisp Roversi Beatrice
41 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2014 UISP XVIII Siano Matilde
42 LEVEL E ESORDIENTI Individuale Nastro 2016 UISP XVIII Carletti Flaminia Kathe
43 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2011 RITMICA DYNAMO Tudini Giorgia

Trofeo Kostina
2a prova 

7 marzo 2026
Palasport Guidonia Montecelio

TURNO 1 ore 8.45-10.40



44 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 UISP XVIII Certelli Greta
45 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2010 Sempione Alessandri Viola
46 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Palla 2008 UISP XVIII Colomo Aurora
47 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2013 Roma 12 Colonnelli Viola
48 LEVEL E SENIOR Individuale Nastro 2003 Sempione Civerchia Maria Chiara
49 LEVEL E JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2012 Roma 12 Dalessandro Emma
50 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2015 UISP XVIII Della Rocca Aurora
51 LEVEL E ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2013 ASD Circeo AccademiaDi Sangiuliano Anastasia

52 LEVEL A GIOVANI Individuale Corpo Libero 2019 Salea Felici Ginevra
53 GOLD JUN+SEN Coppia Palla 2009 Astrea Scardigno E. - Tasinato A.
54 LEVEL A GIOVANI Individuale Corpo Libero 2019 Salea Segatori Giulia
55 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 Roma 12 Avagliano Giulia Asia
56 LEVEL A GIOVANI Individuale Corpo Libero 2019 UISP Latina Conti  Emma
57 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2008 Valmontone Spitaletta Virginia
58 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2007 Valmontone Meiarini Alissa
59 GOLD1 SENIOR Individuale Palla 2010 DYNAMO Likosso Blessing Litoko
60 GOLD2 ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2015 Roma 12 Astuto Sophia
61 GOLD1 SENIOR Individuale Palla 2009 Roma 12 Miglio Paola
62 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2009 Valmontone Massari Rebecca
63 GOLD2 JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 Valmontone D'Anna Sophia
64 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2011 DYNAMO Massarut Melissa
65 GOLD2 ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2014 Roma 12 Valente Emma
66 GOLD2 ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2015 Roma 12 Mascherino Sveva
67 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2012 SFS Romizi Sveva
68 GOLD2 ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2017 Roma 12 Nicosia Flavia
69 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Palla 2010 Valmontone Autieri Frida
70 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2010 Valmontone Ambrosio Lucrezia
71 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2011 DYNAMO Codrean Elisa Gabriela
72 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 Roma 12 Avagliano Giulia Asia
73 GOLD1 SENIOR Individuale Palla 2005 Astrea De Palma Aurora
74 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2008 SFS De Sanctis Sara
75 GOLD1 SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2009 Astrea Tasinato Alice
76 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2008 Valmontone Spitaletta Virginia
77 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Palla 2007 Valmontone Meiarini Alissa
78 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2011 Astrea Scardigno Elisa
79 GOLD1 SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2010 DYNAMO Likosso Blessing Litoko
80 GOLD2 JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 Valmontone Del Brusco Giada
81 GOLD2 ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2015 Roma 12 Astuto Sophia
82 GOLD2 JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2012 Valmontone Valleriani Benedetta
83 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2009 Valmontone Massari Rebecca
84 GOLD2 JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2012 Valmontone D'Anna Sophia
85 GOLD1 SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2009 Roma 12 Miglio Paola
86 GOLD2 ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2015 Roma 12 Mascherino Sveva
87 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2011 DYNAMO Massarut Melissa
88 GOLD2 ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 Roma 12 Nicosia Flavia
89 GOLD2 ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Roma 12 Valente Emma
90 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2010 Valmontone Autieri Frida
91 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Palla 2010 Valmontone Ambrosio Lucrezia
92 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 SFS Romizi Sveva
93 GOLD1 JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2011 DYNAMO Codrean Elisa Gabriela

TURNO 2 ore 10.45-12.20



94 GOLD1 SENIOR Individuale Nastro 2005 Astrea De Palma Aurora
95 GOLD2 SENIOR Individuale Palla 2008 SFS De Sanctis Sara
96 GOLD2 JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2012 Valmontone Del Brusco Giada
97 GOLD2 JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 Valmontone Valleriani Benedetta

98 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Corpo Libero 2012 UISP XVIII Forte Teresa
99 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2011 Astrea Giacco Angelica

100 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 UISP Latina Mancino Sofia
101 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2012 Arci Uisp Iervolino Sara
102 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Fune 2012 Serpentara Lippi Camilla
103 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2011 Astrea Kaur Manroop
104 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 UISP Latina Martufi Arianna
105 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 Serpentara Persico Elisa
106 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 Attitude Petrilli Mara
107 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 UISP Latina Piccaro  Mya
108 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Corpo Libero 2012 UISP XVIII Quacquarelli Anita
109 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2011 Rari Nantes Albano Raffaele Caterina
110 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Corpo Libero 2012 Attitude Scicchitano Serena
111 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2011 Lanuvium Baroncini Giulia
112 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 UISP XVIII Forte Teresa
113 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2011 Astrea Giacco Angelica
114 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 UISP Latina Forte Alicya
115 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 UISP Latina Mancino Sofia
116 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 Serpentara Persico Elisa
117 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 UISP Latina Martufi Arianna
118 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 UISP Latina Piccaro  Mya
119 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2011 Arci Uisp Panzeca Eleonora
120 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 UISP XVIII Quacquarelli Anita
121 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 Attitude Petrilli Mara
122 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 Astrea Reccanello Roberta
123 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2011 Rari Nantes Albano Raffaele Caterina
124 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2011 Serpentara Borgia Sara
125 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2012 Attitude Scicchitano Serena
126 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 UISP Latina Bourgeois Alessandra
127 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2011 Serpentara Bove Sofia
128 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2012 Astrea Sode Esther
129 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2011 Serpentara Cenani Francesca Sofia
130 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Nastro 2011 Lanuvium Baroncini Giulia
131 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Corpo Libero 2012 Attitude Curala Larissa Gabriela
132 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2013 Serpentara Cirillo Arianna Maria
133 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2009 Serpentara De Santis Olesia
134 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 Lanuvium Di Santo Zaira
135 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2008 Rari Nantes Albano Maggi Maria Elisa
136 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2010 Serpentara Panno Claudia
137 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2010 Astrea Baratta Sonia Marina
138 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2011 Serpentara Borgia Sara
139 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2010 Lanuvium Cocchi Cecilia
140 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 UISP Latina Bourgeois Alessandra
141 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 Serpentara Di Luigi Talita
142 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Clavette 2011 Serpentara Bove Sofia
143 LEVEL A JUN+SEN Coppia Cerchio 2010 Astrea Agnoli S. - De Masi A.

TURNO 3 ore 12.30-14.00



144 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2011 Serpentara Cenani Francesca Sofia
145 LEVEL A JUN+SEN Coppia Cerchio 2011 Astrea Cascapera E. - Ferrario F.
146 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2008 Rari Nantes Albano Maggi Maria Elisa
147 LEVEL A JUN+SEN Coppia Cerchio 2012 Lanuvium Cencioni S. - Tavanti B.
148 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2012 Astrea D'Andrea Chiara
149 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Fune 2012 Attitude Curala Larissa Gabriela
150 LEVEL A JUN+SEN Coppia Clavette 2011 Arci Uisp Iervolino S. - Panzeca E.
151 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Cerchio 2012 Lanuvium Di Santo Zaira
152 LEVEL A JUNIOR Individuale Palla 2013 Serpentara Cirillo Arianna Maria
153 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2010 Serpentara Panno Claudia
154 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Clavette 2010 Lanuvium Cocchi Cecilia
155 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Cerchio 2009 Salea Checchi Beatrice
156 LEVEL A SENIOR Individuale Nastro 2009 Serpentara De Santis Olesia
157 LEVEL A JUN+SEN Squadra Corpo Libero 2012 UISP XVIII Forte-Jarca-Quacquarelli
158 LEVEL A JUN+SEN Squadra Cerchio 2008 Rari Nantes Albano Brai-Lorenzini-Maggi-Raffaele

159 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 Sempione Frollano Emma
160 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Nastro 2014 Attitude Guardati Gloria
161 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 UISP XVIII Tosini Elisa
162 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2013 BEAT Paolucci Vittoria
163 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2015 Sempione Greco Martina
164 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Attitude Tincu Bianca Maria
165 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 Attitude Guglielmucci Martina
166 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 UISP XVIII Jarca Anna Rafaela
167 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Attitude Lisi Valentina
168 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Attitude Micheleic Nerissa
169 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 UISP XVIII Menghini Azzurra
170 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Roma 12 Menna Arianna
171 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 Sempione Terrenato Sole
172 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2013 Astrea Iorio Giulia
173 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2015 Roma 12 Balducci Diana
174 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2015 Sempione Frollano Emma
175 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 Attitude Guardati Gloria
176 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2015 Roma 12 Profidia Sofia
177 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2015 UISP XVIII Tosini Elisa
178 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2014 Roma 12 Di Lollo Alice
179 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2013 BEAT Paolucci Vittoria
180 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Nastro 2015 Sempione Greco Martina
181 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Attitude Tincu Bianca Maria
182 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2014 Attitude Guglielmucci Martina
183 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 UISP XVIII Jarca Anna Rafaela
184 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Attitude Lisi Valentina
185 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Attitude Micheleic Nerissa
186 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2014 Roma 12 Menna Arianna
187 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2015 UISP XVIII Menghini Azzurra
188 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2015 Sempione Terrenato Sole
189 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 UISP Latina Fanton Ludovica
190 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Attitude Salatiello Sarah
191 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 BEAT Foti Arianna
192 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2013 Attitude Scattone Linda
193 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 UISP XVIII Talucci Giada

TURNO 4 ore 14.15-16.40



194 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 BEAT Spadaro Giorgia
195 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2013 Rari Nantes Albano Brai Aurora
196 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Nastro 2014 Attitude D'Andrea Francesca
197 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 Attitude Casciani Rishan
198 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Arci Uisp Cantù Tessa
199 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Attitude De Persio Flavia
200 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2013 Attitude Deciano Elena
201 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2014 Serpentara Perfetti Salgado Antonella
202 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2015 Rari Nantes Albano Kosorotko Anna maria
203 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 Attitude Salatiello Beatrice
204 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Coppia Cerchio 2015 Sempione Frollano E. - Greco M.
205 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Attitude Salatiello Sarah
206 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2015 UISP Latina Fanton Ludovica
207 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2013 Attitude Scattone Linda
208 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2015 BEAT Foti Arianna
209 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 BEAT Spadaro Giorgia
210 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Nastro 2013 Rari Nantes Albano Brai Aurora
211 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2015 UISP XVIII Talucci Giada
212 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Nastro 2014 Attitude Casciani Rishan
213 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 Attitude D'Andrea Francesca
214 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Rari Nantes Albano Lorenzini Chiara
215 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2015 Arci Uisp Minieri Diletta
216 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Attitude De Persio Flavia
217 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2013 Attitude Deciano Elena
218 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Serpentara Perfetti Salgado Antonella
219 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Attitude Salatiello Beatrice
220 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Arci Uisp Farace Azzurra
221 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2015 Roma 12 Filidei Chiara
222 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Fune 2014 Roma 12 Ferraioli Francesca
223 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Astrea Giampa' Michela
224 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Coppia Cerchio 2013 Lanuvium Marascialli G. - Marin S.
225 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Roma 12 Ferraioli Noemi
226 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2014 Astrea Barbona Francesca
227 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2013 BEAT Covello Sofia
228 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2014 Astrea Arsenie Sofia Maria
229 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Cerchio 2013 Salea Appodia Olivia
230 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2015 Arci Uisp D'Ambrosio Zoe
231 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Corpo Libero 2014 Rari Nantes Albano Rhodes Nina
232 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2013 Astrea Marzaro Miriam
233 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Palla 2013 Astrea D'Angelo Beatrice
234 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Squadra Corpo Libero 2015 UISP XVIII Forte-Santese-Tosini
235 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2013 Arci Uisp Pascucci Gloria
236 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Individuale Clavette 2014 Astrea Gori Giulia
237 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Squadra Corpo Libero 2015 UISP XVIII Mariotti-Menghini-Talucci
238 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Coppia Palla 2015 Rari Nantes Albano Kosorotko A. - Scarsella S.
239 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Coppia Palla 2015 UISP XVIII Rotella S. - Tanzillo S.
240 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Squadra Corpo Libero 2015 Sempione Frollano-Terrenato-Tropea
241 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Coppia Palla 2014 Lanuvium Tavanti A. - Volpi N.
242 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Coppia Palla 2013 UISP XVIII Aguzzi G. - Turco G.
243 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Squadra Corpo Libero 2013 Arci Uisp Cantù-Farace-Pascucci



244 LEVEL A ALLIEVE Squadra Palla 2013 Roma 12
Balducci-Cino-Filidei-
Grammaldo

245 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 UISP XVIII Forte Erica Maria
246 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Clavette 2016 Sempione Tropea Ludovica
247 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 UISP Latina Martufi Irene
248 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2017 Sempione Ferigo Martina
249 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 UISP XVIII Mariotti Nicole
250 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2016 BEAT Mirenghi Flamnia
251 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 Serpentara Morreale Martina
252 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2018 Lanuvium Omminetti Isabel
253 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 UISP Latina Ovani  Vittoria
254 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2018 Sempione Taverna Giulia
255 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 UISP XVIII Pantile Mia
256 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2016 Roma 12 Ritota Virginia
257 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2017 Sempione Peruch Alice
258 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2017 Roma 12 Patella Arianna
259 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 Rari Nantes Albano Tozzi Olimpia
260 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Clavette 2016 Serpentara Cabrera Perfetti Francesca Mia
261 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 Roma 12 Piccione Giulia
262 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2017 Sempione Rocchi Giada
263 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 UISP XVIII Salvatori Lavinia
264 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2016 Roma 12 Titoiu Miriam
265 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 UISP Latina Trinca  Sofia
266 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2017 Roma 12 Villani Francesca
267 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2017 UISP XVIII Forte Erica Maria
268 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2016 Sempione Tropea Ludovica
269 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2018 Roma 12 Morsi Ginevra
270 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2017 UISP Latina Martufi Irene
271 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 Sempione Ferigo Martina
272 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2016 UISP XVIII Mariotti Nicole
273 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 BEAT Mirenghi Flamnia
274 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2017 Rari Nantes Albano Scarsella Samya
275 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Nastro 2016 Serpentara Morreale Martina
276 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2017 UISP Latina Ovani  Vittoria
277 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2018 Lanuvium Omminetti Isabel
278 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2018 Roma 12 Tognazzi Ginevra
279 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 Sempione Taverna Giulia
280 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2017 Salea Appodia Clara
281 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2018 UISP XVIII Pantile Mia
282 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2016 Serpentara Cabrera Perfetti Francesca Mia
283 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 Sempione Peruch Alice
284 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2018 Roma 12 Piccione Giulia
285 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 Sempione Rocchi Giada
286 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2016 Roma 12 Petrillo Irene
287 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2018 UISP XVIII Salvatori Lavinia
288 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2017 Roma 12 Palagiano Bianca
289 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 UISP Latina Accapezzato Eletta

290 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Squadra Palla 2016 Roma 12 Avilloni-Rizzo-Serafino

TURNO 5 ore 16.50-19.30

2° SOTTOGRUPPO arrivo ore 16.50

1° SOTTOGRUPPO arrivo ore 15.50



291 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Coppia Palla 2017 Sempione Ferigo M. - Taverna G.
292 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Squadra Corpo Libero 2016 UISP XVIII Carlizza-D'Elia-Fontana
293 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Coppia Palla 2017 Roma 12 De Angelis A. - Vitale B.
294 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Coppia Palla 2017 Roma 12 Benedetti A. - Pascarella M.
295 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 BEAT Di Carlo Giorgia
296 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Coppia Cerchio 2017 Sempione Peruch A. - Rocchi G.
297 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 Astrea Lucidi Giulia
298 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2016 Astrea Salaro Aurora
299 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 Roma 12 Salzarulo Ludovica
300 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2019 J.Frascati Calabrese Giulia
301 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 UISP XVIII Santese Vittoria
302 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2018 J.Frascati Sommaripa Giulia
303 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 UISP XVIII Sardellini Bianca
304 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2017 Astrea Valentini Giulia
305 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 UISP XVIII Carlizza Laura Elisabetta
306 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2018 J.Frascati Celestini Melissa
307 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 Roma 12 Dall'Armi Elena
308 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2016 UISP Latina Di Senso  Sara Teresa
309 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 UISP XVIII D'Elia Emma
310 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2016 BEAT Di Carlo Giorgia
311 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 Roma 12 Di Giacomo Sole
312 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2018 J.Frascati Ercoli Aurora
313 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 UISP Latina Piccaro Helena
314 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2016 Astrea Lucidi Giulia
315 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 Astrea Salaro Aurora
316 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2017 Roma 12 Salzarulo Ludovica
317 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2017 UISP XVIII Santese Vittoria
318 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2019 J.Frascati Calabrese Giulia
319 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 J.Frascati Sommaripa Giulia
320 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2016 Roma 12 Di Silvestri Penelope
321 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2018 UISP XVIII Sardellini Bianca
322 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2017 Roma 12 Pammolli Alice
323 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2017 Astrea Valentini Giulia
324 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2016 UISP XVIII Carlizza Laura Elisabetta
325 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 J.Frascati Celestini Melissa
326 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2018 Roma 12 Broso Ludovica
327 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2018 Roma 12 Dall'Armi Elena
328 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2016 UISP Latina Di Senso  Sara Teresa
329 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2017 UISP XVIII D'Elia Emma
330 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2016 Roma 12 Battaglia Maria Stella
331 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Fune 2018 Roma 12 Di Giacomo Sole
332 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Cerchio 2018 J.Frascati Ercoli Aurora
333 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2018 Roma 12 Pandolfi Giulia
334 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Palla 2018 Roma 12 Basti Ginevra
335 LEVEL A ESORDIENTI Individuale Corpo Libero 2016 Roma 12 Marra Irene


